Trefoil Tradition











The Trefoil Tradition

Our founder, Juliette Gordon Low, patented the design for the original threeleafed Trefoil membership pin in 1914. The three leaves stand for the three parts of the Girl Scout Promise, and the design contains the traditional American symbols of an eagle, a shield, a shaft of arrows, and an olive branch. The design of a new contemporary Trefoil membership pin was led by the first African-American President of GSUSA, Dr. Gloria Scott. During her tenure from 1975 to 1978, she called the organization to a higher awareness of diversity and inclusiveness. As a result, the contemporary Trefoil membership pin features three forward-looking profiles, symbolizing Girl Scouts' continuing commitment to be a safe place where all girls feel welcomed.

Girl Scouts affirms that each girl has unique talents and potential that deserve to be fostered in a positive, girl-led environment with the help of a Troop Leader and caring adults. <u>According to the most recent report</u> from the Girl Scout Research Institute, 81% of Girl Scout alums surveyed felt competent and capable in the activities they viewed as important, compared to just 67% of non-alums. By empowering each girl to set goals, face challenges, and be the best version of herself, Girl Scouts creates our community's future leaders and ensures that every girl lives a life of courage, confidence, and character.

What is the Trefoil Tradition Civing Circle?

The Trefoil holds the foundation and long history of Girl Scouts, and we invite *Trefoil Tradition* (\$1,000-\$4,999) members to support this legacy that started more than 100 years ago. This yearly investment supports our annual operating costs to reach and serve more girls. *Trefoil Tradition* members are invited to attend two exclusive annual events that will touch on pertinent topics facing girls and women in Arizona and multiple council events throughout the year to see Girl Scouting in action.

To become a member of Trefoil Tradition or for more information, contact: Alycia Elfstrom, *Director of Advancement* at <u>aelfstrom@girlscoutsaz.org</u> or call 602-452-7090.



Trefoil Tradition

Donor Information

Name		Birth Date
Signature (required)		Date
Address	City	State Zip
Is this also the billing address? \Box YES	□ NO If No, (billing address)	
Phone □ CELL □	☐ HOME □ BUSINESS Email	

Contributions

NAME ON CARDSIGNATURE *Recurring gifts will be issued on the 15 th of the month or the next business day.				
CREDIT CARD #	EXP DATE	SEC CODE		
Charge my 🗆 VISA 🗆 MASTERCARD 🗆 DISCOVER 🗆 AMEX				
I plan to make my contribution by: \Box check \Box credit card* \Box] STOCK			
I plan to pay my pledge: \Box monthly (12) \Box quarterly payments (4)	Start payments on_			
\Box I pledge a total of \$ Enclosed is my first pledge payment of \$				
My one-time contribution is \$				

- □ My commitment will be matched by_
- □ I'm not able to support the Trefoil Tradition at this time, but please circle back with me at a later date.

Donor Recognition

Name (as you would like it to appear in print)_

Please forward completed form to: GSACPC, ATTN: Alycia Elfstrom, 119 E Coronado Rd, Phoenix, AZ 85004 or email to <u>aelfstrom@girlscoutsaz.org</u>.

GSACPC is a 501(c)3 non-profit organization – federal tax identification number 86-0133397. Donations are tax deductible to the extent allowed by law.



119 E Coronado Rd | Phoenix, AZ 85004 | 602.452.7000 | girlscoutsaz.org